
success
A Day in the Life of a Sabre Intern

a passport to



7:10 AM
Watching the sunrise and heading to the 
bus station to go to class!



11:30 AM
After uni lectures, I use the bus to ride 
to the office to study. Such a blessing!



12:00 PM
Arriving at the office. The green 
surroundings are amazing!



12:30 PM
Ready to dive into today’s work!



3:00 PM
In between meetings and dashboards.



4:30 PM
Coffee with a view to keep on going!



5:00 PM
Working on a new project!



6:00 PM
Taking a minute to wind down after the 
day and head back home!



I feel challenged to give my best everyday, 
contribute to my team, be brave and take risks.”“



Learn more about our intern programs at 
sabre.com/careers.


